WK403 - UNISEX DAYTODAY CONTRASTING POCKET SWEATSHIRT

WK403 UNISEX DAYTODAY CONTRASTING POCKET SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

XS
Pcs./®© 20
Body Length (A) 68
Chest Width (B) 49
Sleeve Length (C) 62.50
COLORS:
B camel/Black M Navy/Silver

S
20
70
52

63.50

== White/Navy

M
20
72
55

64.50

L
20
74
58

65.50 66.50 67.50 68.50 69.50 70.50

s DESIGNED
WR TO WORK

MAIN FEATURES

300 g/m?

70% polyester/30% combed cotton

Brushed 3-yarn fleece with LSF (Low Shrinkage Fleece)

Vortex thread

Washable at 60°C

Slim fit

1x1 ribbed crew neckline and matching taped neck with contrasting piping
Half-moon finish at the neckline to facilitate decoration access inside
Contrasting piping on shoulders

Chest pocket on the right with contrasting nylon zip and zip puller
Matching twin-needle finish around the pocket

Tear-away brand label

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Certifications:

e ®
eve

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@0 A & X

52025 : p. 224
52024 : p. 451

XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
20 20 20 20 20
76 78 80 82 84
61 64 67 70 73

. Black/Silver

11 Sep 2025 00:25:27

Page 1 of 1



	WK403 UNISEX DAYTODAY CONTRASTING POCKET SWEATSHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

