WK403 UNISEX DAYTODAY CONTRASTING POCKET SWEATSHIRT





MAIN FEATURES

300 g/m²

70% polyester/30% combed cotton

Brushed 3-yarn fleece with LSF (Low Shrinkage Fleece)

Vortex thread

Washable at 60°C

Slim fit

1x1 ribbed crew neckline and matching taped neck with contrasting piping

Half-moon finish at the neckline to facilitate decoration access inside

Contrasting piping on shoulders

Chest pocket on the right with contrasting nylon zip and zip puller

Matching twin-needle finish around the pocket

Tear-away brand label

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Certifications:



Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh



2025: **p. 224 2024**: **p. 451**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Pcs./€	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
Body Length (A)	68	70	72	74	76	78	80	82	84
Chest Width (B)	49	52	55	58	61	64	67	70	73
Sleeve Length (C)	62.50	63.50	64.50	65.50	66.50	67.50	68.50	69.50	70.50



COLORS:

Camel/Black Navy/Silver White/Navy Black/Silver

11 Sep 2025 00:25:27 Page 1 of 1